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ApplicationNo Name Gender StudentCategory MeritMarks OfferNo ValidTillDate

UG2500341093 DADARESHA PRINS PRAHALADBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 51.29 OU25000818230 09-06-2025

UG2500330804 SINDHAV AARTIBEN MAHESHBHAI Female SC 57 OU25000818225 09-06-2025

UG2500191430 PARMAR MAYANKBHAI DIPAKBHAI Male SC 55.14 OU25000818227 09-06-2025

UG2500358686 SADHU CHIRAGKUMAR MUKESHBHAI Male SC 39.43 OU25000818236 09-06-2025

UG2500100091 HADIYAL PRAVINBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 52.14 OU25000818229 09-06-2025

UG2500356209 RABARI KULDIPBHAI LIMBABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 39.14 OU25000818235 09-06-2025

UG2500266902 MIR BHOJABHAI LAKHMANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 48.57 OU25000818233 09-06-2025

UG2500286971 KURESHI SAMIR MAYUDINBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 40 OU25000818234 09-06-2025

UG2500355938 RABARI PARESHBHAI DINESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 61 OU25000818940 09-06-2025

UG2500269408 CHAUHAN JAYRAJ DILIPBHAI Male SC 60.43 OU25000818942 09-06-2025

UG2500379173 CHAUHAN KULDIPBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI Male General 54 OU25000818228 09-06-2025

UG2500320577 DORALA VISHNU RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 50.14 OU25000818231 09-06-2025

UG2500385543 GOLTAR BABUBHAI SATABHAI Male General 57.57 OU25000818224 09-06-2025

UG2500211245 Sarla Ravi Vershibhai Male General 56 OU25000818226 09-06-2025

UG2500286287 SHIYAL DHARTIBEN GOPALBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 54.43 OU25000818951 09-06-2025

UG2500375809 JADAV PARTH ISWARBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 55.14 OU25000818950 09-06-2025

UG2500284789 ROJASARA PANKAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 58.29 OU25000818945 09-06-2025

UG2500282646 ZALA JANVIBA JAYENDRASINH Female General 67.71 OU25000819410 09-06-2025

UG2500281559 ZALA URVASHIBA RAJENDRASINH Female General 63.43 OU25000819415 09-06-2025

UG2500281475 MUNDHAVA PINKALBEN MUNNABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 62.43 OU25000819417 09-06-2025

UG2500313499 MUNDHAVA VIJAYBHAI DHARABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 57.57 OU25000819421 09-06-2025

UG2500312558 ZADA PRABHAT RUPASANGBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 59.43 OU25000819420 09-06-2025

UG2500302560 MOREE DIVYABEN GANPATBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 63.29 OU25000819416 09-06-2025

UG2500297646 VAGHELA SHRUTIBA VANRAJSINH Female General 68.57 OU25000819409 09-06-2025

UG2500390157 BHAD NEETUBEN PITHABHA Female SEBC (OBC) 60.43 OU25000819419 09-06-2025

UG2500131554 SADHU ANJALI BATUKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 63.71 OU25000819414 09-06-2025

UG2500291137 ZALA SHIVANIBA PRUTHVIRAJSINH Female General 61.14 OU25000819418 09-06-2025

UG2500385736 SHIHORA KOMALBEN JADAVJIBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 55.73 OU25000819424 09-06-2025

UG2500288359 MARYA TULSIBEN KAMABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 63.86 OU25000819413 09-06-2025

UG2500380854 DADRECHA NITINBHAI SURAJBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 56.57 OU25000819423 09-06-2025

UG2500283280 THOLIYA AKSHAYKUMAR SURESHBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 49.71 OU25000818232 09-06-2025

UG2500371519 ZINZUVADIYA AKSHAY DEVKARANBHAI Male General 57.71 OU25000818223 09-06-2025

UG2500380854 DADRECHA NITINBHAI SURAJBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 56.57 OU25000818948 09-06-2025

UG2500382714 DABHI HARSH GANPATBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 57.71 OU25000818946 09-06-2025

UG2500288359 MARYA TULSIBEN KAMABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 63.86 OU25000818937 09-06-2025

UG2500387464 CHAVDA DIVYARAJ ASHVINBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 53.71 OU25000818952 09-06-2025

UG2500131554 SADHU ANJALI BATUKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 63.71 OU25000818938 09-06-2025

UG2500294033 GORI REHAN HAMIDBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 59.86 OU25000818943 09-06-2025

UG2500390157 BHAD NEETUBEN PITHABHA Female SEBC (OBC) 60.43 OU25000818941 09-06-2025

UG2500297646 VAGHELA SHRUTIBA VANRAJSINH Female General 68.57 OU25000818932 09-06-2025



રાઉન્ડ-૧ ની ત્રીજી મેરીટ યાદી બી. એ સેમ-૧ 

ApplicationNo Name Gender StudentCategory MeritMarks OfferNo ValidTillDate

UG2500236240 zala hetalba yuvrajsinh Female General 65.07 OU25000818935 09-06-2025

UG2500312558 ZADA PRABHAT RUPASANGBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 59.43 OU25000818944 09-06-2025

UG2500317376 BALOLIYA PANKAJBHAI BHAYLALBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 66.29 OU25000818933 09-06-2025

UG2500359235 BHADKA BHAGVAN RAVJIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 56.67 OU25000819422 09-06-2025

UG2500273418 ZALA MOHITRAJSINH SHAKTISINH Male EWS 55 OU25000819425 09-06-2025

UG2500366123 ZALA KRIPALSINH VIKRAMSINH Male General 67.07 OU25000819411 09-06-2025

UG2500179627 ZALA TRUPTIBA PRAHLADSINH Female General 66.14 OU25000819412 09-06-2025

UG2500266902 MIR BHOJABHAI LAKHMANBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 48.57 OU25000818619 09-06-2025

UG2500358686 SADHU CHIRAGKUMAR MUKESHBHAI Male SC 39.43 OU25000818620 09-06-2025

UG2500335353 GOSWAMI RUDRAGIRI PRADIPGIRI Male SEBC (OBC) 76.27 OU25000818611 09-06-2025

UG2500330961 MAKWANA KRISHNA BIPINBHAI Female SC 80.86 OU25000818609 09-06-2025

UG2500330804 SINDHAV AARTIBEN MAHESHBHAI Female SC 57 OU25000818617 09-06-2025

UG2500256445 PARMAR MITESHBHAI GOPALBHAI Male SC 84 OU25000818608 09-06-2025

UG2500258173 PARMAR KASHISHBEN VINUBHAI Female SC 69.5 OU25000818613 09-06-2025

UG2500308816 PARMAR REENA DAYABHAI Female SC 88.86 OU25000818605 09-06-2025

UG2500309436 GOLTAR KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 86.43 OU25000818606 09-06-2025

UG2500012231 MAKWANA DIYA LALJIBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 70.29 OU25000818612 09-06-2025

UG2500316403 SORATHIYA SHAILESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 78.71 OU25000818610 09-06-2025

UG2500312558 ZADA PRABHAT RUPASANGBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 59.43 OU25000818616 09-06-2025

UG2500302266 CHAUHAN PIYUSHBHAI RAMJIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 84.86 OU25000818607 09-06-2025

UG2500131554 SADHU ANJALI BATUKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 63.71 OU25000818615 09-06-2025

UG2500384249 GOLTAR ANANDBHAI VIHABHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 55.57 OU25000818618 09-06-2025

UG2500287595 PATADIYA ASHVINBHAI BHARATBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 67.43 OU25000818614 09-06-2025

UG2500281475 MUNDHAVA PINKALBEN MUNNABHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 62.43 OU25000818939 09-06-2025

UG2500179627 ZALA TRUPTIBA PRAHLADSINH Female General 66.14 OU25000818934 09-06-2025

UG2500253574 Hadiyal jaydeepbhai hiteshbhai Male SEBC (OBC) 63.87 OU25000818936 09-06-2025

UG2500330804 SINDHAV AARTIBEN MAHESHBHAI Female SC 57 OU25000818953 09-06-2025

UG2500166546 PANCHASARA DRASHTI BATUKBHAI Female SEBC (OBC) 55.43 OU25000818949 09-06-2025

UG2500248524 CHAVDA MAHEK NANDLALBHAI Female EWS 48.86 OU25000818955 09-06-2025

UG2500191430 PARMAR MAYANKBHAI DIPAKBHAI Male SC 55.14 OU25000818954 09-06-2025

UG2500359235 BHADKA BHAGVAN RAVJIBHAI Male SEBC (OBC) 56.67 OU25000818947 09-06-2025


